504451233 07/11/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4497934

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BALAJI JAGAN	05/18/2017
NAVEEN KUMAR NANJAPPA	05/18/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WIPRO LIMITED
Street Address:	DODDAKANNELLI, SARJAPUR ROAD
City:	BANGALORE, KARNATAKA
State/Country:	INDIA
Postal Code:	560035

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15646512

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-408-4000

Email: kimberly.bailey@finnegan.com
Correspondent Name: WIPRO LIMITED/FINNEGAN
Address Line 1: 901 NEW YORK AVE., NW
Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11612.0614-00000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KIMBERLY BAILEY
SIGNATURE:	/kimberly bailey/
DATE SIGNED:	07/11/2017
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=0614assn#page1.tif source=0614assn#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 043152 FRAME: 0183

504451233

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION AND POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR

NAME READS TO SERVE THE BELOW CORNECT INVESTIGATION OF THE POSITION OF THE SERVE TO SERVE THE SE

				•	N.	W	Q!	N	W	1	i.	8	ŧ.	×	, (i,	×	ĸ.	N.	1	N	Ġ.	N	W			,	ĸ.	W	0	×	Ŋ,	W	ĸ	i.	×	W	W	W	×		N		N	V		×				
ì	ù	W	en:	ħ			80	W	X.	×.	ŧ.	n	111	*	W	×	K	i.	ŧ.			111	::3	×	N	×	×	Ų,	:X	Ů.		•	K	W	Ç.	**				٧		*									
۰	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \							•					u																													***									
	•	***	**	***							•						•	***		***							***	***																							
ķ	ų)	0		00	S.I				æ	'n.	**				X			Ų.			e i		Š.	N;	N	X	• •	¥.	w	.			W		×.	×	ar.	18	٩	×	, t	, ci	W.	W		.					

therematies referred to as Australia), is destrought securing the entire organistic and interest in and to this invention in all countries throughout the world, and in and to the application for United States Letters Patent on this invention and the Letters Patent to be issued upon this application.

NOVITHEREFORE businesses in growth and the property of the pro

A STEEL OF THE STE

15/646,512 07/11/2017

As a named inventor table in the control of the con

As a before compared to these reviewed and code related to the control of the second of the control of the cont

Contract Contract

Appropriate to Period Access to Appropriate by Participating Differen

In accordance with 37 CFR 1.14(h)(3), access will be provided to a copy of the access density of the following of the copy of the foreign application in a factor of the foreign application that cabolics the copy of the foreign application that cabolics the copy of the foreign application and 3 any U.S. application and determine the factor of the foreign and the cabolic that cabolics the copy of the foreign application and the factor of the cabolic that cabolic the ca

nt acceptance with STCFR 1.14(), acceptance the processing the processing of the processing the processing of the proces

Control of the contro		
HAY ASEJACAN		(€ 0.5 2c) Y
14 A (14 A A C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C	l	
3" markenil megar channel getti findi ya disu		
THE ROLL WANTED STATE OF STATE		
NAVES NAL SEAR NASSANSA		
ASUBS ACCRESS		
TO THE STORY OF STREET STREET		